
Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time

General results Running
1 101 Shaban Mustafa 1978 oskla"shanpion-sungurlare мъж run 2:03:57
2 195 Филип Драголов 1988 мъж run 2:17:55
3 187 Simeon Nachev 1986 Green Way мъж run 2:19:15
4 180 Slavi Asenov 1982 АК Планинец мъж run 2:25:33
5 141 Гено Увардов 1983 Катуница мъж run 2:34:33
6 134 Иван Гърбев 1975 мъж 40 run 2:42:47
7 148 Тодор Маджаров 1967 мъж 45 run 2:47:27
8 194 Jordan Nechev 1988 Green Way мъж run 2:48:19
9 122 Stoyan Ekupov 1971 мъж 40 run 2:49:55

10 196 Любен Кенанов 1956 Шампион мъж 55 run 2:53:11
11 199 Любомир Пенов 1969 мъж 45 run 2:57:07
12 136 Нина Енчева 1982 жена run 2:57:15
13 050 Pavel Mihaylov 1979 мъж run 2:58:55
14 190 Лъчезар Христов 1961 мъж 50 run 2:59:27
15 144 Димитър Каменов 1972 мъж 40 run 3:01:09
16 183 Борислав Миланов 1994 мъж run 3:02:57
17 145 Васил Георов 1988 мъж run 3:04:15
18 114 Борис Милушев 1976 мъж run 3:04:59
19 198 Захари Хюсеин 1984 Шампион мъж run 3:08:33
20 121 Мая Петрова 1973 жена 40 run 3:09:05
21 123 Георги Власакиев 1990 мъж run 3:09:47
22 124 Miroslav Spasov 1995 5kmrun мъж 20 run 3:11:20
23 133 Виктор Тенев 1995 мъж 20 run 3:13:01
24 188 Mihail Stepanov 1973 мъж 40 run 3:14:59
25 117 Dilqn Stanev 1994 мъж run 3:19:23
26 140 Юлиян Савов 1972 Begach мъж 40 run 3:19:41
27 181 Емил Димитров 1984 мъж run 3:21:51
28 189 Ivan Tanchev 1997 Vertical World мъж 20 run 3:22:01
29 146 Сотир Георов 1982 20 Наливни мъж run 3:23:05
30 139 Мартин Колев 1973 мъж 40 run 3:24:41
31 182 Дейвид Петков 1995 мъж 20 run 3:25:43
32 125 Martin Stoimenov 1986 Sofia мъж run 3:30:17
33 116 Мартин Петров 1987 мъж run 3:32:15
34 184 Иван Борисов 1969 мъж 45 run 3:34:39
35 118 Тодор Балчев 1988 мъж run 3:34:47
36 191 Petar Petrov 1985 мъж run 3:35:19
37 193 Тихомир Благоев 1985 мъж run 3:35:20
38 137 Цветан Георгиев 1991 iRun мъж run 3:44:05
39 197 Иван Василев 1970 Шампион мъж 45 run 3:45:19
40 142 Илиан Витков 1978 мъж run 3:45:35
41 132 Ненчо Ненчев 1983 мъж run 3:49:13
42 192 Mario Petrov 1991 мъж run 3:49:14
43 127 Волен Младенов 1985 мъж run 3:49:22
44 149 Димитър Янчев 1965 мъж 50 run 3:57:07
45 113 Алеко Атанасов 1961 мъж 50 run 4:01:03
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46 143 Павел Динчийски 1978 Гадните майни мъж run 4:03:47
47 131 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 мъж run 4:07:01
48 135 Румяна Христова 1989 жена run 4:10:07
49 115 Violetka Ilieva 1997 5kmrun жена 20 run 4:11:55
50 126 Мирослав Карабонев 1992 мъж run 4:19:43
51 178 Дафинка Тодорова 1979 5kmrun жена run 4:19:57
52 120 Деница Минчева 1976 жена run 4:20:09
53 128 Петя Колева 1987 жена run 4:21:17
54 185 Данаил Павлов 1987 мъж run 4:24:13
55 186 Невелина Карталова 1991 WOW Sport жена run 4:24:13
56 129 Константина Стоянова 1996 жена 20 run 4:26:53
57 147 Dobromir Georgiev 1982 5kmrun мъж run 4:28:49
58 130 Стефани Стоянова 1995 жена 20 run 4:34:21
59 179 Александър Кънчев 1983 мъж run 4:37:53
60 138 Георги Воденичаров 1955 Радиоклуб Лом мъж 60 run 4:39:19
61 119 Мария Михнева 1987 жена run 4:48:39

Results by category Running
1 101 Shaban Mustafa 1978 oskla"shanpion-sungurlare мъж run 2:03:57
2 195 Филип Драголов 1988 мъж run 2:17:55
3 187 Simeon Nachev 1986 Green Way мъж run 2:19:15
4 180 Slavi Asenov 1982 АК Планинец мъж run 2:25:33
5 141 Гено Увардов 1983 Катуница мъж run 2:34:33
6 194 Jordan Nechev 1988 Green Way мъж run 2:48:19
7 050 Pavel Mihaylov 1979 мъж run 2:58:55
8 183 Борислав Миланов 1994 мъж run 3:02:57
9 145 Васил Георов 1988 мъж run 3:04:15

10 114 Борис Милушев 1976 мъж run 3:04:59
11 198 Захари Хюсеин 1984 Шампион мъж run 3:08:33
12 123 Георги Власакиев 1990 мъж run 3:09:47
13 117 Dilqn Stanev 1994 мъж run 3:19:23
14 181 Емил Димитров 1984 мъж run 3:21:51
15 146 Сотир Георов 1982 20 Наливни мъж run 3:23:05
16 125 Martin Stoimenov 1986 Sofia мъж run 3:30:17
17 116 Мартин Петров 1987 мъж run 3:32:15
18 118 Тодор Балчев 1988 мъж run 3:34:47
19 191 Petar Petrov 1985 мъж run 3:35:19
20 193 Тихомир Благоев 1985 мъж run 3:35:20
21 137 Цветан Георгиев 1991 iRun мъж run 3:44:05
22 142 Илиан Витков 1978 мъж run 3:45:35
23 132 Ненчо Ненчев 1983 мъж run 3:49:13
24 192 Mario Petrov 1991 мъж run 3:49:14
25 127 Волен Младенов 1985 мъж run 3:49:22
26 143 Павел Динчийски 1978 Гадните майни мъж run 4:03:47
27 131 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 мъж run 4:07:01
28 126 Мирослав Карабонев 1992 мъж run 4:19:43
29 185 Данаил Павлов 1987 мъж run 4:24:13
30 147 Dobromir Georgiev 1982 5kmrun мъж run 4:28:49
31 179 Александър Кънчев 1983 мъж run 4:37:53



1 124 Miroslav Spasov 1995 5kmrun мъж 20 run 3:11:20
2 133 Виктор Тенев 1995 мъж 20 run 3:13:01
3 189 Ivan Tanchev 1997 Vertical World мъж 20 run 3:22:01
4 182 Дейвид Петков 1995 мъж 20 run 3:25:43

1 134 Иван Гърбев 1975 мъж 40 run 2:42:47
2 122 Stoyan Ekupov 1971 мъж 40 run 2:49:55
3 144 Димитър Каменов 1972 мъж 40 run 3:01:09
4 188 Mihail Stepanov 1973 мъж 40 run 3:14:59
5 140 Юлиян Савов 1972 Begach мъж 40 run 3:19:41
6 139 Мартин Колев 1973 мъж 40 run 3:24:41

1 148 Тодор Маджаров 1967 мъж 45 run 2:47:27
2 199 Любомир Пенов 1969 мъж 45 run 2:57:07
3 184 Иван Борисов 1969 мъж 45 run 3:34:39
4 197 Иван Василев 1970 Шампион мъж 45 run 3:45:19

1 190 Лъчезар Христов 1961 мъж 50 run 2:59:27
2 149 Димитър Янчев 1965 мъж 50 run 3:57:07
3 113 Алеко Атанасов 1961 мъж 50 run 4:01:03

1 196 Любен Кенанов 1956 Шампион мъж 55 run 2:53:11

1 138 Георги Воденичаров 1955 Радиоклуб Лом мъж 60 run 4:39:19

1 136 Нина Енчева 1982 жена run 2:57:15
2 135 Румяна Христова 1989 жена run 4:10:07
3 178 Дафинка Тодорова 1979 5kmrun жена run 4:19:57
4 120 Деница Минчева 1976 жена run 4:20:09
5 128 Петя Колева 1987 жена run 4:21:17
6 186 Невелина Карталова 1991 WOW Sport жена run 4:24:13
7 119 Мария Михнева 1987 жена run 4:48:39

1 115 Violetka Ilieva 1997 5kmrun жена 20 run 4:11:55
2 129 Константина Стоянова 1996 жена 20 run 4:26:53
3 130 Стефани Стоянова 1995 жена 20 run 4:34:21

1 121 Мая Петрова 1973 жена 40 run 3:09:05



Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time

General results Biking
1 98 Александър Алексиев 1992 Cross мъж bike 2:12:22
2 99 Тодор Ангелов 1986 КК "Nessebar Shockblaze'' мъж bike 2:31:03
3 34 Димитър Михайлов 1978 мъж bike 2:34:49
4 245 Kalin Rusev 1972 Topvelo мъж 40 bike 2:42:14
5 31 Велислав Янев 1993 мъж bike 2:44:09
6 94 Минчо Рибарев 1984 Tzar Simeon мъж bike 2:46:36
7 97 Борис Кошеров 1973 мъж 40 bike 2:50:39
8 48 Фьодор Драголов 1960 мъж 55 bike 2:53:41
9 45 марин николов 1997 мъж 20 bike 3:03:41

10 246 Красимир Гуцев 1973 мъж 40 bike 3:14:07
11 32 Ивета Алексиева 1992 Cross жена bike 3:16:24
12 93 Бо Дудек 1976 BG Bike - www.bg-bike.com мъж bike 3:17:22
13 33 Теодор Милков 1977 мъж bike 3:32:51
14 41 Стоян Стоянов 1980 Born2Bike мъж bike 3:37:37
15 43 Петър Петров 1986 Born2Bike мъж bike 3:37:37
16 49 Иван Весели 1964 мъж 50 bike 3:38:09
17 47 Пеньо Грозев 1985 мъж bike 3:40:08
18 251 Андрей Барабонков 1977 Зарата мъж bike 3:43:06
19 248 Мартин Марков 1972 Ашуре мъж 40 bike 4:02:09
20 40 Васко Величков 1999 Индивидуално участие мъж 20 bike 4:08:13
21 35 Христо Пелов 1974 мъж 40 bike 4:08:36
22 244 Стоил Тетимов 1978 мъж bike 4:15:33
23 42 Георги Бояджиев 1983 Свободно каране - Троян мъж bike 4:19:09
24 37 Симеон Нинов 1976 мъж bike 4:22:53
25 249 Виктор Танков 1979 мъж bike 4:27:02
26 36 Павлин Райчев 1975 мъж 40 bike 5:01:19
27 100 Явор Димитров 1990 Свободно измерение - Златицамъж bike 5:02:39
28 219 Ани Томева 1986 Свободно измерение жена bike 5:02:39
29 38 Асен Тасев 1973 мъж 40 bike 5:12:43
30 39 Борис Иванов 1973 Индивидуално участие мъж 40 bike 5:16:33
31 46 Иван Иванов 1963 мъж 50 bike 5:35:33

247 John Hazlewood 1966 мъж 45 bike DSQ
252 Калин Хаджиниколов 1977 мъж bike DSQ

92 Карина Дончева 1989 жена bike DNF
95 Морети Георгиев 1997 мъж 20 bike DNF
96 Анна-Мария Генчева 1997 жена 20 bike DNF

253 Евгени Дончев 1988 мъж bike DNF

Results by category Biking
1 98 Александър Алексиев 1992 Cross мъж bike 2:12:22
2 99 Тодор Ангелов 1986 КК "Nessebar Shockblaze'' мъж bike 2:31:03
3 34 Димитър Михайлов 1978 мъж bike 2:34:49
4 31 Велислав Янев 1993 мъж bike 2:44:09
5 94 Минчо Рибарев 1984 Tzar Simeon мъж bike 2:46:36
6 93 Бо Дудек 1976 BG Bike - www.bg-bike.com мъж bike 3:17:22

Balkan Run 2015 Results Biking



7 33 Теодор Милков 1977 мъж bike 3:32:51
8 41 Стоян Стоянов 1980 Born2Bike мъж bike 3:37:37
9 43 Петър Петров 1986 Born2Bike мъж bike 3:37:37

10 47 Пеньо Грозев 1985 мъж bike 3:40:08
11 251 Андрей Барабонков 1977 Зарата мъж bike 3:43:06
12 244 Стоил Тетимов 1978 мъж bike 4:15:33
13 42 Георги Бояджиев 1983 Свободно каране - Троян мъж bike 4:19:09
14 37 Симеон Нинов 1976 мъж bike 4:22:53
15 249 Виктор Танков 1979 мъж bike 4:27:02
16 100 Явор Димитров 1990 Свободно измерение - Златицамъж bike 5:02:39

252 Калин Хаджиниколов 1977 мъж bike DSQ
253 Евгени Дончев 1988 мъж bike DNF

1 45 марин николов 1997 мъж 20 bike 3:03:41
2 40 Васко Величков 1999 Индивидуално участие мъж 20 bike 4:08:13

95 Морети Георгиев 1997 мъж 20 bike DNF

1 245 Kalin Rusev 1972 Topvelo мъж 40 bike 2:42:14
2 97 Борис Кошеров 1973 мъж 40 bike 2:50:39
3 246 Красимир Гуцев 1973 мъж 40 bike 3:14:07
4 248 Мартин Марков 1972 Ашуре мъж 40 bike 4:02:09
5 35 Христо Пелов 1974 мъж 40 bike 4:08:36
6 36 Павлин Райчев 1975 мъж 40 bike 5:01:19
7 38 Асен Тасев 1973 мъж 40 bike 5:12:43
8 39 Борис Иванов 1973 Индивидуално участие мъж 40 bike 5:16:33

247 John Hazlewood 1966 мъж 45 bike DSQ

1 49 Иван Весели 1964 мъж 50 bike 3:38:09
2 46 Иван Иванов 1963 мъж 50 bike 5:35:33

1 48 Фьодор Драголов 1960 мъж 55 bike 2:53:41

1 32 Ивета Алексиева 1992 Cross жена bike 3:16:24
2 219 Ани Томева 1986 Свободно измерение жена bike 5:02:39

92 Карина Дончева 1989 жена bike DNF

96 Анна-Мария Генчева 1997 жена 20 bike DNF


